J9999 14794 55098 BOARD_PTS-9 5904

SEQ

10

11

BOA#.

35549-3

28496-3

35189-4

29039-6

32685-4

26606-6

35416-3

33889-5

27727-9

STA

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

PRE

FIN

COM

FIN

FIN

RAUL GARCIA &
W/ CONCEPCION
M

AVE

JOYCE P ABBOTT

CITY OF CORAL 320 SAN
GABLES LORENZO AVE
ROBERT H 2512 ALHAMBRA
MCTAGUE TR CIR

CRESCENT REAL

ESTATE MILE # 300

NERIDA REY HESS 5210 MAGGIORE

ST

BEVERLY HILLS
CAFE

DONNA C VOGEL

PONCE TRUST LLC 1300 PONCE DE

LEON BLVD

1300 MENDAVIA

2715 CORDOVA ST

169 MIRACLE

1549 SUNSET RD

925 ALTARA AVE

PAGE 1
AGENDA

July 03, 2008

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

ADDN/CH
ARCH/LANZA
BURGOS

REV TO 05120216

INT.BUILDOUT &
EXT.RENOVA

REV. T0O
P#06110065

REV TO 07080546

REV P#04100154

REV SIGN"SUSHI
SIAM __."

REV. T0O
BL08010223

REV TO
P#07030298

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

PABLO BURGOS

AMARO
TAQUECHEL ARCH

WANG CHANG-MBH
ARCHITECTS

CESAR M CANO

RAYMUNDO

FEITO-RA

LEOVY LIANO

ZULAY ARIAS

JAMES SMITH

JOHN FULLERTON
ARCH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo
CHANGE OF ARCHITECT FROM
CANDELA TO LANZA BURGOS&A

H.OLIVA,D.SACKMAN

L.SOUSA,E.LLANO

AS NOTED

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 01.16.08(AS NOTED)
ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED
C.M 6/22/07
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 12.18.07

ADM APP CM 4.25.08

L.JAUREGUI ,L.SOUSA



SEQ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

BOA#.

30614-5

28071-7

33936-3

29594-24

32431-5

32554-4

32264-7

30171-8

STA

FIN

FIN

COM

MED

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

DAISY TRUEBA
MACIAS

NIELS H
LAUERSEN

B & B INVEST.
MANAGEMENT LTD

CITY NATIONAL
BANK OF MIAMI

PEDRO B
BARQUIN AND
MARIA L

ROGER
BETANCOURT &W
EUGENIA

ANDRES R NUNEZ

JOSE M ALDRICH

PAGE 2
AGENDA

July 03, 2008

JOB LOCATION. ..

537 MAJORCA AVE

500 SANTURCE

AVE

747 PONCE DE

LEON BLVD

2701 LE JEUNE
RD

4545 SAN AMARO
DR

712 NAVARRE AVE

12991 LERIDA ST

3511 GRANADA

PROJECT......

REV TO
BL08020141

REV. T0O
P#05100167

TAKEOVER
BL08010081

REV. TO
P#06120320

REV TO
BLO8030996

REV TO
A06126774
RESUBMIT

REV TO
P#07110023

REV. T0O

GEORGE J LOPEZ

GEORGE PEON
ARCH

MACTEC
ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS

NICHOLS BROSCH
WURST WOLFE &
ASSOCI

BRUCE

BROCKHOUSE

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS A MARTI

MARIO CORO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 02.01.08

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

ADM APP C.M. 12.28.07

APP CM 06.16.08

B.HERSH, D.SACKMAN

DRIVEWAY ONLY ADDITION CA

NCELLED

APP PRE LJ,BH

B.HERSH



SEQ

21

22

23

24

25

26

BOA#.

28872-8

29631-6

28402-9

34680-2

33380-4

30915-8

STA

FIN

MED

PRE

COM

PRE

FIN

& W MARCILIA H

ERIC LEVIN &W
JENNIFER

VALENCIA
CARRIAGE HOMES
LTD

PONCE PLAZA
ASSOCIATES

THE
FOUNTAINVIEW
CLUB NO 3

SALAMANCA
VENTURES, LLC.

UNITED
DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS

PAGE 3
AGENDA

July 03, 2008

JOB LOCATION. ..
BLVD

5495 HAMMOCK DR

438 VALENCIA
AVENUE

4601 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

935 PALERMO
AVENUE

23-27
SALAMANCA AVE

1103 VENETIA
AVE

PROJECT........

P#06120345

REV
P06050620(GENER
ATOR D

REV TO
A#06066720&MED

REV. TO
P#06090345

REV TO 07080135

NEW CONDO
BLDG(12 UNITS)

REV.TO
A#06066705

JORGE HERNANDEZ

BELLIN & PRATT
ARCHITECTS,
LLC.

JAS GROUP
ARCHITECTS &
PLANNERS

GEORGE
JENETOPULOS

PASCUAL,
PEREZ,
KILIDDJIAN &
ASSOCI

GILBERTO MARTIN

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

L.SOUSA

APP. C. MINDREAU 6/4/08

L.JAUREGUI ,M.SARDINAS

D.SACKMAN, B .HERSH

L.JAUREGUI ,B.HERSH

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

AS NOTED

ADM APP CM 5.28.08



SEQ
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

BOA#.

32258-13

32289-6

28273-9

26261-7

34163-10

33251-8

34704-6

34081-7

STA

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

PEDRO A
GONZALEZ &W
CHRISTINA

LUIS REVUELTA &

VERONA PARK LLC

ALLIANCES
STARLIGHT 111
LLC

JEFFREY
PFLEGER &W
JENNIFER

MAURIZIO
PAGLIALONGA &W
EVA

MIGUEL GUERRERO

CAPSTONE
CAPITAL TRUST
INC

PAGE 4
AGENDA

July 03, 2008

JOB LOCATION. ..

1030 MATANZAS
AVE

1045 CASTILE
AVE

107-13 MENDOZA
AVE

717 VALENCIA
AVE

3611
BLVD

GRANADA

1317 OBISPO AVE

3665 RIVIERA CT

3280
LEON

PONCE DE
BLVD

PROJECT........

REV TO
P#07040390

REV TO PLANS
BL08021079

REV TO
P#06040192

NEW
BLDG/TOWNHOUSE/
MED B

TAKEOVER TO
BL0O8011276

REV TO
BL08021198

ADDITION

REV BL08031119

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

GEORGE E PEON

LUIS REVUELTA

ARCH

PASCUAL PEREZ,
KILIDDJIAN

BEHAR FONT AND
PARTNERS

TERESITA
VASQUEZ

PORTUONDO-PEROT
T1 ARCHITECTS

PORTO ARCH

ALEX ROUSH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

CUSTOMER WILL RESCHEDULE

NO RE SUB FEE

ADM APP C.M. 02.26.08

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.MINDREAU 03/05/08

APP MS,LJ,BH,EL,DS,LS

APP FOR MED BONUS

L.SOUSA,A.BERNAL

APP BY CM 6/4/08

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO

ADM APP CM 4.11.08



PAGE 5
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SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... ... .....

31 records listed






